Bezirksschitzenverband Hoya

1 Florian Poggenburg
2 Hans-Joachin Kleinert
3 Wilfried Glembock
4 Henry Burdorf
5 Wilfried Witte
6 Heinz Drewes
7 Ulf Otten
8 Marcel Buchholz
9 Torsten Obst
10 Rainer Schmidt
11 Horst Meyer
12 Volker Heinsen
13 Hartmut Schroder
14 Thomas Hansel
15 Daniela Martsch
16 Jens VolR3
17 Matthias Becker
18 Tim Tidau
19 Corinna Schroder
20 Enno Ehlers
21 Torsten Schroder
22 Hans-Heinrict Peters
23 Thomas Bremer
24 Walter Bohm
25 Stefan Schumacher
26 Sabine Habekost
27 Michael Meinhard
28 Silke Glade
29 Frank Eggers
30 Friedel Kohneke
31 Marco Thies
32 Frank Martsch
33 Jann Hattermann
34 Britta Glade
35 Karl-Heinz ~ von Ohlen
36 Kristine Hattermann
37 Thorben Borcherding
38 Willy Immoor
39 Carsten Léhmann
40 Kerstin Westermann
41 Justus Heitmann
42 Martin Robran
43 Sven Dréager
44 Heiko Ziegler
45 Rolf Kastendiek
46 Fabian Laging
47 Uwe Meyer
48 Johann Dopmann
49 Rolf Heidorn
50 Christin Viehweger
51 Helmut Schulz
52 Harald Knake
53 Niklas Poggenburg
54 Michael Helm

Lupi-Jahresschie3en 2010

Bassum
Bassum

SSGI Bremen-Ba.

Haendorf
Schnepke
Homfeld
Riede
Bruchh.-Vils.
Schwarme
Schwarme
Bassum

SSGI Bremen-Ba.

Homfeld
Schwarme
Bruchh.-Vils.
Bassum
Heiligenfelde
Heiligenfelde
Schwarme
Riede
Schwarme
Ordinghaus.

SSGI Bremen-Ba.

Ordinghaus.
Wdpse
Holtum-Marsch

SSGI Bremen-Ba.

P.H.L.

Riede

Riede
Schwarme
Bruchh.-Vils.
Holtum-Marsch
P.H.L.
Hoyerhagen
Holtum-Marsch
Bruchh.-Vils.
Berxen
Ordinghaus.

Holtum-Marsch
Ordinghaus.

SSGI Bremen-Ba.

Heiligenfelde
Ordinghaus.
Schnepke
Bassum
Hoyerhagen
Wopse
Riede

Schwarme
Wdpse
Engeln

Bassum
Asendorf

1892
1874
1857
1839
1828
1801
1799
1794
1790
1790
1788
1785
1785
1783
1783
1781
1780
1780
1780
1779
1772
1766
1762
1760
1755
1751
1750
1743
1730
1729
1724
1718
1697
1683
1682
1675
1667
1641
1613

1613
1612
1607
1606
1604
1576
1543
1468
1434
1418

1379
1325
1261

1065
1061

376
372
377
367

363
359
352
357
360
356
355
361
347
359
364
365
358
362
362
354
359
347

354
357
351
350
348
352
351

315
332
331
339
312
326

321
307
327
324
322
310
308
298
289
349

348
320
318

359
350

377

365
366
358
369
356
357
369
362

360
353
359
359
359
345
366
349
360
356
351
364
356

352
351
342
347
348

343

332

329
335

306

309
325
308
297
278

346

329
305

350

384
375
376
375
361
354

363
362

356
355
358
362
366
362
371
369

349
355
352
350
365
349
360
353
337

350
345
347
348

328
347
326
321

316
322
286

335
294
284
277
357
355
336
330
359
361

377
369
365
362

372
356
360
354
361
364

360

361
350

358
356
352
355
353
346
359
355

346
350
351
341
339
328
330
330

332

323

313
312
332
302
323
316
310

288
366
343
340
308

347

offene Klasse

378 376
375 379
373 371
360
372 362
359 358
358 353
360 359
364
341
355 347
358 355
354
361
360 355
361 336
352 343
358 341
329
348 364
349
346
347
353
351 324
340 353
350 331
342
351
329 354
333
342 341
338 341
341 349
332 356
330 354
345 307
329 339
337
312 351
326 345
317 345
317 354
329 305
307
334
289 319
306 274
333



Bezirksschitzenverband Hoya

55 Bernd
56 David
57 Kristin
58 Vitali

59 Andreas

Lehning
Beider
Meyer
Richter
Uhlenwinkel

Engeln
Bassum
Bassum

Bruchh.-Vils.

Bassum

Lupi-Jahresschie3en 2010

650
639
355
332
284

323
165
355
332
284

327
153

158

offene Klasse

163



LP-Jahresschieen 2010

1 David

2 Fabian

1 Frank
2 Niklas

1 Kristin

1 Marcel
2 Sven

1 Florian
2 UIf

3 Heinz

4 Matthias
5 Tim

6 Volker
7 Stefan
8 Torsten
9 Torsten
10 Hans-Heinr.
11 Thomas
12 Enno
13 Frank
14 Heiko
15 Martin
16 Harald
17 Michael
18 Rolf
19 Marco
20 Michael
21 Thorben
22 Vitali
23 Andreas

1 Corinna
2 Daniela
3 Silke

4 Sabine
5 Britta

6 Kristine
7 Kerstin
8 Christin

Beider

Laging

Eggers
Poggenburg

Meyer

Buchholz
Drager

Poggenburg
Otten
Drewes
Becker
Tidau
Heinsen
Schumacher
Obst
Schroder
Peters
Bremer
Ehlers
Martsch
Ziegler
Robran
Knake
Meinhard
Heidorn
Thies

Helm
Borcherding
Richter
Uhlenwinkel

Schrdder
Martsch
Glade
Habekost
Glade
Hattermann
Westermann
Viehveger

Schiiler

Jugend

Junioren B
Junioren B

Juniorin A

Junioren A
Junioren A

Schitzen
Schitzen
Schitzen
Schitzen
Schitzen
Schitzen
Schitzen
Schitzen
Schitzen
Schitzen
Schitzen
Schitzen
Schitzen
Schitzen
Schitzen
Schitzen
Schitzen
Schitzen
Schitzen
Schitzen
Schitzen
Schitzen
Schitzen

Damen
Damen
Damen
Damen
Damen
Damen
Damen
Damen

Ergebnise

803

1535

1738
706

355

1892
1805
1797
1791
1788
1785
1784
1773
1772
1771
1762
1761
1731
1623
1581
1535
1419
1418
1391
1061
1015

332

284

1804
1775
1743
1734
1663
1662
1552
1379

165

308

350

355

359
324

363

364
365
356

352
362
354
359
362
351
322
327
318
357
349
352
350
339
332
284

358
347
351
354
315
331
321
348

153

297

342
359

356
309

377
369
358
359
345

356
357
360
356
351
349

325

305
352
346
348
350
329

366
359
351

158

294

347

384

354
362
371
356
365
363
349
355
352
346
345

286
330
360
357
350
361
347

369
362
353
349
348
328
316
355

310

350

360
302

377
356
372

360
359
354
352
355
353
356
339
323
332
308

366
341

358
347
346
355
330
332
313
343

163

351

360
317

378
358
359
352
358
358
351
347

347
348
342
329
317

350

360
342
340
341
330
312
333

je Klasse

164

326

345

356
305

376
359
354
354
349
355
353

349
351

354
324
319
274

354

353

336
329
341
290



1 Wilfried

2 Wilfried

3 Jens

4 Thomas

5 Hartmut

6 Walter

7 Jann

8 Rainer

9 Helmut
10 Bernd

1 Hans-Joach.

2 Henry
3 Willy

4 Carsten
5 Rolf

6 Johann

1 Horst

2 Friedel

3 Karl-Heinz
4 Justus

5 Uwe

LP-Jahresschieen 2010

Glembock
Witte

Vol

Hansel
Schroder
Bohm
Hattermann
Schmidt
Schulz
Lehning

Kleinert
Burdorf
Immoor
Léhmann
Kastendiek
Dopmann

Meyer
Kohneke
von Ohlen
Heitmann
Meyer

Alters
Alters
Alters
Alters
Alters
Alters
Alters
Alters
Alters
Alters

Senioren
Senioren
Senioren
Senioren
Senioren
Senioren

Senioren
Senioren
Senioren
Senioren
Senioren

Ergebnise

1857
1830
1807
1791
1784
1778
1697
1449
1325

650

1874
1839
1641
1619
1600
1426

1796
1715
1660
1574
1424

372
367
359
361
355
347

357
320
323

376
377
312
326
310
289

360
348
332
307
298

366
359
353
360
364
343
369
329
327

365
335

308

362
347
332

278

376
361
366
358
355
350
347
362
336

375
375
326
321
335
277

322
284

365

361

328
361
340

369
362

323
316
288

364
351
330
312
275

373
372
361
361
353
353
338

375
360
329
337

306

355
329
332
326
289

je Klasse

371
364
362
358

364
341

379

339
312
331
266

355
340
334
307
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Pokal

Junior B

Marcel Buchholz
Frank Eggers
Damen

Corinna Schréder
Daniela Martsch
Sabine Habekost
Silke Glade
Britta Glade
Schiitzen

Frank Martsch
Enno Ehlers
Torsten Obst
Heinz Drewes
UlIf Otten
Marco Thies
Michael Helm
Stefan Schumacher
Hans-Heinrict Peters
Matthias Becker
Torsten Schroder
Michael Meinhardt
Rolf Heidorn
Thomas Bremer
Bernd Lehning
Volker Heinken
Thorben Borcherding
Harald Knacke
Heiko Ziegler
Martin Robran
Alterschiitzen

Wilfried Glemborg
Hartmut Schroder
Thomas Hansel
Walter B6hm
Reiner Schmidt
Wilfried Witte
Helmut Schulz
Carsten Lullmann

39
38

38
38
38
37
35

40
39
37
39
38
37
37
39
38
38
37
38
38

38
36
37
37
36

35
36

40
38
37
39
37
38
37
34

37
37

38
39
37
38
36

36
40
38
38
39
37
39
38
38
38
38
37
37

38
38
37
36
34

34
32

38
37
37
39
39
38
39
38

Lupi-Jahresschiel3en 2010

39
37

39
37
37
38
37

40
36
40
38
38

39
39
38
38
38
38
38

38
37

38
38

38

32

39
38
39
38
39
38
36
36

39
38

39
38
39
39
37

39
39
38
39
38
38

39
36
38
37

38
38

38
37

35

36
36

40
40
37
36
38
39
39
39

38
39

39
39
37
38
37

38
37
38
38
38
39

38

37
38

36

38

36
38

39
38

39
38

39

38

38
38

40
37
35

36

38
37
28
39
39
38

38
37
38
37

38

31

36
36

38
38

38
39

38

34

28
32

37
36
37
36
35
30

35
37

36
29

40
38

33

36

38
36

35

38
35

35

39
39

Pokal

34

31

39
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Bezirksschitzenverband Hoya

Senioren |

Hans-Joachi Kleinert

Henry
Rolf
Willi
Johann

Senioren |l
Horst
Karl-Heinz
Justus
Uwe

Burdorf
Kastendiek
Immoor
Dopmann

Meyer
v. Ohlen
Heitmann
Meyer

39

39
36
34
35

38
33
34
35

38

38
35
36
33

38
37
33
33

Lupi-Jahresschiel3en 2010

40

40
37
37

35
36
31

38

39
37

35

39
36
36
31

39

38
35
35
35

38
37
35
34

39

38
36
36
32

37
36
38
31

38
37

37

37

Pokal

37
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